1
Call 1-800-338-0027
® Power Collet Chucks
For accurate, high-volume turning of bar stock or other parts under
3-1/8” in diameter, your best bet is a collet chuck. Why?
■ Consistent centering. Collet chucks grip the workpiece around
the entire circumference, with no slippage when the stock is re-
gripped, and less risk of deformation to thin-walled workpieces.

Set              No. of Collets Model No.
R8 Round Collet Set (Metric)
2mm – 20mm x 1mm 19 R8-SET-1
Dimensions (inches)
Set              No. of Collets Model No.
R8 Round Collet Sets (inch)
1/8” – 3/4” x 32nds 21 R8-SET-5
1/8” – 3/4” x 16ths 11 R8-SET-6
1/8” – 3/4” x 8ths 6 R8-SET-7
12
14
® 5C Collets (Metric)
Round only
0.5mm 5C-R-0.5
1.0mm 5C-R-1.0
1.5mm 5C-R-1.5
2.0mm 5C-R-2.0
2.5mm 5C-R-2.5
3.0mm 5C-R-3.0
3.5mm 5C-R-3.5
4.0mm 5C-R-4.0
4.5mm 5C-R-4.5
5.0mm 5C-R-5.0
5.5mm 5C-R-5.5
6.0mm 5C-R-6.0
6.5mm 5C-R-6.5
7.0mm 5C-R-7.0
7.5mm 5C-R-7.5
8.0mm 5C-R-8.0
8.5mm 5C-R-8.5
9.0mm 5C-R-9.0
9.5mm 5C-R-9.5
10.0mm 5C-R-10.0
10.5mm 5C-R-10.5
11.0mm 5C-R-11.0
11.5mm 5C-R-11.5
12.0mm 5C-R-12.0
12.5mm 5C-R-12.5
13.0mm 5C-R-13.0
13.5mm 5C-R-13.5
14.0mm 5C-R-14.0
14.5mm 5C-R-14.5
15.0mm 5C-R-15.0
15.5mm 5C-R-15.5
16.0mm 5C-R-16.0
16.5mm 5C-R-16.5
17.0mm 5C-R-17.0
17.5mm 5C-R-17.5
Size                 Part Number
A B        C       D
31.75   85.4   37.3   10°
18.0mm 5C-R-18.0
18.5mm 5C-R-18.5
19.0mm 5C-R-19.0
19.5mm 5C-R-19.5
20.0mm 5C-R-20.0
20.5mm 5C-R-20.5
21.0mm 5C-R-21.0
21.5mm 5C-R-21.5
22.0mm 5C-R-22.0
23.0mm 5C-R-23.0
23.5mm 5C-R-23.5
24.0mm 5C-R-24.0
24.5mm 5C-R-24.5
25.0mm 5C-R-25.0
25.5mm 5C-R-25.5
26.0mm 5C-R-26.0
26.5mm 5C-R-26.5
27.0mm 5C-R-27.0
Set              No. of Collets Model No.
5C Round Collet Sets (Metric)
3mm-27mm x 0.5mm 49 5C-SET-1
3mm-27mm x 1mm 25 5C-SET-2
Dimensions (mm)
Size                  Part Number
Emergency Collet:  5C-EC
A
B
C
D
® 16C Collets (Metric)
Round, Hex and Square
A
B
C
D
1.0mm 16C-R-1.0
1.5mm 16C-R-1.5
2.0mm 16C-R-2.0
2.5mm 16C-R-2.5
3.0mm 16C-R-3.0
3.5mm 16C-R-3.5
4.0mm 16C-R-4.0
4.5mm 16C-R-4.5
5.0mm 16C-R-5.0
5.5mm 16C-R-5.5
6.0mm 16C-R-6.0             16C-H-6.0             16C-S-6.0
6.5mm 16C-R-6.5             16C-H-6.5             16C-S-6.5
7.0mm 16C-R-7.0             16C-H-7.0             16C-S-7.0
7.5mm 16C-R-7.5             16C-H-7.5             16C-S-7.5
8.0mm 16C-R-8.0             16C-H-8.0             16C-S-8.0
8.5mm 16C-R-8.5             16C-H-8.5             16C-S-8.5
9.0mm 16C-R-9.0             16C-H-9.0             16C-S-9.0
9.5mm 16C-R-9.5             16C-H-9.5             16C-S-9.5
10.0mm 16C-R-10.0           16C-H-10.0          16C-S-10.0
10.5mm 16C-R-10.5           16C-H-10.5            16C-S-10.5
11.0mm 16C-R-11.0           16C-H-11.0            16C-S-11.0
11.5mm 16C-R-11.5           16C-H-11.5            16C-S-11.5
12.0mm 16C-R-12.0           16C-H-12.0            16C-S-12.0
12.5mm 16C-R-12.5           16C-H-12.5            16C-S-12.5
13.0mm 16C-R-13.0           16C-H-13.0            16C-S-13.0
13.5mm 16C-R-13.5           16C-H-13.5            16C-S-13.5
14.0mm 16C-R-14.0           16C-H-14.0            16C-S-14.0
14.5mm 16C-R-14.5           16C-H-14.5            16C-S-14.5
15.0mm 16C-R-15.0           16C-H-15.0            16C-S-15.0
15.5mm 16C-R-15.5           16C-H-15.5            16C-S-15.5
16.0mm 16C-R-16.0           16C-H-16.0            16C-S-16.0
16.5mm 16C-R-16.5           16C-H-16.5            16C-S-16.5
17.0mm 16C-R-17.0           16C-H-17.0            16C-S-17.0
17.5mm 16C-R-17.5           16C-H-17.5            16C-S-17.5
18.0mm 16C-R-18.0           16C-H-18.0            16C-S-18.0
18.5mm 16C-R-18.5           16C-H-18.5            16C-S-18.5
19.0mm 16C-R-19.0           16C-H-19.0            16C-S-19.0
19.5mm 16C-R-19.5           16C-H-19.5            16C-S-19.5
20.0mm 16C-R-20.0           16C-H-20.0            16C-S-20.0
20.5mm 16C-R-20.5           16C-H-20.5            16C-S-20.5
21.0mm 16C-R-21.0           16C-H-21.0            16C-S-21.0
21.5mm 16C-R-21.5           16C-H-21.5            16C-S-21.5
Size         Round Hex Square
A B        C       D
48    110.5   57.5   10°
22.0mm 16C-R-22.0           16C-H-22.0            16C-S-22.0
22.5mm 16C-R-22.5           16C-H-22.5            16C-S-22.5
23.0mm 16C-R-23.0           16C-H-23.0            16C-S-23.0
23.5mm 16C-R-23.5           16C-H-23.5            16C-S-25.0
24.0mm 16C-R-24.0           16C-H-24.0            16C-S-24.0
24.5mm 16C-R-24.5           16C-H-24.5            16C-S-24.5
25.0mm 16C-R-25.0           16C-H-25.0            16C-S-25.0
25.5mm 16C-R-25.5           16C-H-25.5
26.0mm 16C-R-26.0           16C-H-26.0
26.5mm 16C-R-26.5           16C-H-26.5
27.0mm 16C-R-27.0           16C-H-27.0
27.5mm 16C-R-27.5           16C-H-27.5
28.0mm 16C-R-28.0           16C-H-28.0
28.5mm 16C-R-28.5           16C-H-28.5
29.0mm 16C-R-29.0           16C-H-29.0
29.5mm 16C-R-29.5           16C-H-29.5
30.0mm 16C-R-30.0           16C-H-30.0
30.5mm 16C-R-30.5           16C-H-30.5
31.0mm 16C-R-31.0           16C-H-31.0
31.5mm 16C-R-31.5           16C-H-31.5
32.0mm 16C-R-32.0           16C-H-32.0
32.5mm 16C-R-32.5           16C-H-32.5
33.0mm 16C-R-33.0           16C-H-33.0
33.5mm 16C-R-33.5           16C-H-33.5
34.0mm 16C-R-34.0           16C-H-34.0
34.5mm 16C-R-34.5           16C-H-34.5
35.0mm 16C-R-35.0           16C-H-35.0
35.5mm 16C-R-35.5
36.0mm 16C-R-36.0
36.5mm 16C-R-36.5
37.0mm 16C-R-37.0
37.5mm 16C-R-37.5
38.0mm 16C-R-38.0
38.5mm 16C-R-38.5
39.0mm 16C-R-39.0
39.5mm 16C-R-39.5
40.0mm 16C-R-40.0
40.5mm 16C-R-40.5
41.0mm 16C-R-41.0
41.5mm 16C-R-41.5
42.0mm 16C-R-42.0
42.5mm 16C-R-42.5
Dimensions (mm)
Size          Round Hex Square
16
www.riten.comEmergency Collet:  16C-EC

® B-42 Spring Collets (inch)
Round, Hex and Square
A C
B
D
1/16” B42-R-1/16 B42-H-1/16 B42-S-1/16
1/8” B42-R-1/8 B42-H-1/8 B42-S-1/8
3/16” B42-R-3/16 B42-H-3/16 B42-S-3/16
1/4” B42-R-1/4 B42-H-1/4 B42-S-1/4
5/16” B42-R-5/16 B42-H-5/16 B42-S-5/16
3/8” B42-R-3/8 B42-H-3/8 B42-S-3/8
7/16” B42-R-7/16 B42-H-7/16 B42-S-7/16
1/2” B42-R-1/2 B42-H-1/2 B42-S-1/2
9/16” B42-R-9/16 B42-H-9/16 B42-S-9/16
5/8” B42-R-5/8 B42-H-5/8 B42-S-5/8
11/16” B42-R-11/16 B42-H-11/16 B42-S-11/16
3/4” B42-R-3/4 B42-H-3/4 B42-S-3/4
13/16” B42-R-13/16 B42-H-13/16 B42-S-13/16
7/8” B42-R-7/8 B42-H-7/8 B42-S-7/8
15/16” B42-R-15/16 B42-H-15/16 B42-S-15/16
1” B42-R-1 B42-H-1 B42-S-1
1-1/16” B42-R-1-1/16 B42-H-1-1/16 B42-S-1-1/16
1-1/8” B42-R-1-1/8 B42-H-1-1/8 B42-S-1-1/8
1-3/16” B42-R-1-3/16 B42-H-1-3/16 B42-S-1-3/16

Size       Round          Hex          Square
A B        C       D
1.89”    3.7”   2.36”   15°
Dimensions (inches)
Emergency Collet:  B42-EC
®
B-42 Spring Collets (Metric)
Round, Hex and Square
A C
B
D
A B        C       D
48      94       60     15°
Dimensions (mm)
1.0mm B42-R-1.0              B42-H-1.0             B42-S-1.0
1.5mm B42-R-1.5              B42-H-1.5             B42-S-1.5
2.0mm B42-R-2.0              B42-H-2.0             B42-S-2.0
2.5mm B42-R-2.5              B42-H-2.5             B42-S-2.5
3.0mm B42-R-3.0              B42-H-3.0             B42-S-3.0
3.5mm B42-R-3.5              B42-H-3.5             B42-S-3.5
4.0mm B42-R-4.0              B42-H-4.0             B42-S-4.0
4.5mm B42-R-4.5              B42-H-4.5             B42-S-4.5
5.0mm B42-R-5.0              B42-H-5.0             B42-S-5.0
5.5mm B42-R-5.5              B42-H-5.5             B42-S-5.5
6.0mm B42-R-6.0              B42-H-6.0             B42-S-6.0
6.5mm B42-R-6.5              B42-H-6.5             B42-S-6.5
7.0mm B42-R-7.0              B42-H-7.0             B42-S-7.0
7.5mm B42-R-7.5              B42-H-7.5             B42-S-7.5
8.0mm B42-R-8.0              B42-H-8.0             B42-S-8.0
8.5mm B42-R-8.5              B42-H-8.5             B42-S-8.5
9.0mm B42-R-9.0              B42-H-9.0             B42-S-9.0
9.5mm B42-R-9.5              B42-H-9.5             B42-S-9.5
10.0mm B42-R-10.0            B42-H-10.0    B42-S-10.0
10.5mm B42-R-10.5            B42-H-10.5    B42-S-10.5
11.0mm B42-R-11.0            B42-H-11.0    B42-S-11.0
11.5mm B42-R-11.5            B42-H-11.5    B42-S-11.5
12.0mm B42-R-12.0            B42-H-12.0    B42-S-12.0
12.5mm B42-R-12.5            B42-H-12.5    B42-S-12.5
13.0mm B42-R-13.0            B42-H-13.0    B42-S-13.0
13.5mm B42-R-13.5            B42-H-13.5    B42-S-13.5
14.0mm B42-R-14.0            B42-H-14.0    B42-S-14.0
14.5mm B42-R-14.5            B42-H-14.5    B42-S-14.5
15.0mm B42-R-15.0            B42-H-15.0    B42-S-15.0
15.5mm B42-R-15.5            B42-H-15.5    B42-S-15.5
16.0mm B42-R-16.0            B42-H-16.0    B42-S-16.0
16.5mm B42-R-16.5            B42-H-16.5    B42-S-16.5
17.0mm B42-R-17.0            B42-H-17.0    B42-S-17.0
17.5mm B42-R-17.5            B42-H-17.5    B42-S-17.5
18.0mm B42-R-18.0            B42-H-18.0    B42-S-18.0
18.5mm B42-R-18.5            B42-H-18.5    B42-S-18.5
19.0mm B42-R-19.0            B42-H-19.0    B42-S-19.0
19.5mm B42-R-19.5            B42-H-19.5    B42-S-19.5
20.0mm B42-R-20.0            B42-H-20.0    B42-S-20.0
20.5mm B42-R-20.5            B42-H-20.5    B42-S-20.5
21.0mm B42-R-21.0            B42-H-21.0    B42-S-21.0
21.5mm B42-R-21.5            B42-H-21.5    B42-S-21.5
Size         Round Hex Square
22.0mm B42-R-22.0            B42-H-22.0    B42-S-22.0
22.5mm B42-R-22.5            B42-H-22.5    B42-S-22.5
23.0mm B42-R-23.0            B42-H-23.0    B42-S-23.0
23.5mm B42-R-23.5            B42-H-23.5    B42-S-23.5
24.0mm B42-R-24.0            B42-H-24.0    B42-S-24.0
24.5mm B42-R-24.5            B42-H-24.5    B42-S-24.5
25.0mm B42-R-25.0            B42-H-25.0    B42-S-25.0
25.5mm B42-R-25.5            B42-H-25.5    B42-S-25.5
26.0mm B42-R-26.0            B42-H-26.0    B42-S-26.0
26.5mm B42-R-26.5            B42-H-26.5    B42-S-26.5
27.0mm B42-R-27.0            B42-H-27.0    B42-S-27.0
27.5mm B42-R-27.5            B42-H-27.5    B42-S-27.5
28.0mm B42-R-28.0            B42-H-28.0    B42-S-28.0
28.5mm B42-R-28.5            B42-H-28.5    B42-S-28.5
29.0mm B42-R-29.0            B42-H-29.0    B42-S-29.0
29.5mm B42-R-29.5            B42-H-29.5    B42-S-29.5
30.0mm B42-R-30.0            B42-H-30.0    B42-S-30.0
30.5mm B42-R-30.5            B42-H-30.5
31.0mm B42-R-31.0            B42-H-31.0
31.5mm B42-R-31.5            B42-H-31.5
32.0mm B42-R-32.0            B42-H-32.0
32.5mm B42-R-32.5            B42-H-32.5
33.0mm B42-R-33.0            B42-H-33.0
33.5mm B42-R-33.5            B42-H-33.5
34.0mm B42-R-34.0            B42-H-34.0
34.5mm B42-R-34.5            B42-H-34.5
35.0mm B42-R-35.0            B42-H-35.0
35.5mm B42-R-35.5            B42-H-35.5
36.0mm B42-R-36.0            B42-H-36.0
36.5mm B42-R-36.5            B42-H-36.5
37.0mm B42-R-37.0            B42-H-37.0
37.5mm B42-R-37.5            B42-H-37.5
38.0mm B42-R-38.0            B42-H-38.0
38.5mm B42-R-38.5
39.0mm B42-R-39.0
39.5mm B42-R-39.5
40.0mm B42-R-40.0
40.5mm B42-R-40.5
41.0mm B42-R-41.0
41.5mm B42-R-41.5
42.0mm B42-R-42.0
42.5mm B42-R-42.5
Size          Round Hex Square
Emergency Collet:  B42-EC
21
Call 1-800-338-0027

D
A B        C       D
2.6”    4.33”   3.31”   15°
Dimensions (inches)
Size         Round Hex Square
1/16” B60-R-1/16 B60-H-1/16 B60-S-1/16
1/8” B60-R-1/8 B60-H-1/8 B60-S-1/8
3/16” B60-R-3/16 B60-H-3/16 B60-S-3/16
1/4” B60-R-1/4 B60-H-1/4 B60-S-1/4
5/16” B60-R-5/16 B60-H-5/16 B60-S-5/16
3/8” B60-R-3/8 B60-H-3/8 B60-S-3/8
7/16” B60-R-7/16 B60-H-7/16 B60-S-7/16
1/2” B60-R-1/2 B60-H-1/2 B60-S-1/2
9/16” B60-R-9/16 B60-H-9/16 B60-S-9/16
5/8” B60-R-5/8 B60-H-5/8 B60-S-5/8
11/16” B60-R-11/16 B60-H-11/16 B60-S-11/16
3/4” B60-R-3/4 B60-H-3/4 B60-S-3/4
13/16” B60-R-13/16 B60-H-13/16 B60-S-13/16
7/8” B60-R-7/8 B60H-7/8 B60-S-7/8
15/16” B60-R-15/16 B60-H-15/16 B60-S-15/16
1” B60-R-1 B60-H-1 B60-S-1
1-1/16” B60-R-1-1/16 B60-H-1-1/16 B60-S-1-1/16
1-1/8” B60-R-1-1/8 B60-H-1-1/8 B60-S-1-1/8
1-3/16” B60-R-1-3/16 B60-H-1-3/16 B60-S-1-3/16

1-5/8” B60-R-1-5/8 B60-H-1-5/8 B60-S-1-5/8
1-11/16” B60-R-1-11/16 B60-H-1-11/16
1-3/4” B60-R-1-3/4 B60-H-1-3/4
1-13/16” B60-R-1-13/16 B60-H-1-13/16
1-7/8” B60-R-1-7/8 B60-H-1-7/8
1-15/16” B60-R-1-15/16 B60-H-1-15/16
2” B60-R-2 B60-H-2
2-1/16” B60-R-2-1/16
2-1/8” B60-R-2-1/8
2-3/16” B60-R-1-3/16
2-1/4” B60-R-2-1/4
2-5/16” B60-R-1-5/16
Size       Round            Hex          Square
Emergency Collet:  B60-EC
1.0mm B60-R-1.0              B60-H-1.0             B60-S-1.0
1.5mm B60-R-1.5              B60-H-1.5             B60-S-1.5
2.0mm B60-R-2.0              B60-H-2.0             B60-S-2.0
2.5mm B60-R-2.5              B60-H-2.5             B60-S-2.5
3.0mm B60-R-3.0              B60-H-3.0             B60-S-3.0
3.5mm B60-R-3.5              B60-H-3.5             B60-S-3.5
4.0mm B60-R-4.0              B60-H-4.0             B60-S-4.0
4.5mm B60-R-4.5              B60-H-4.5             B60-S-4.5
5.0mm B60-R-5.0              B60-H-5.0             B60-S-5.0
5.5mm B60-R-5.5              B60-H-5.5             B60-S-5.5
6.0mm B60-R-6.0              B60-H-6.0             B60-S-6.0
6.5mm B60-R-6.5              B60-H-6.5             B60-S-6.5
7.0mm B60-R-7.0              B60-H-7.0             B60-S-7.0
7.5mm B60-R-7.5              B60-H-7.5             B60-S-7.5
8.0mm B60-R-8.0              B60-H-8.0             B60-S-8.0
8.5mm B60-R-8.5              B60-H-8.5             B60-S-8.5
9.0mm B60-R-9.0              B60-H-9.0             B60-S-9.0
9.5mm B60-R-9.5              B60-H-9.5             B60-S-9.5
10.0mm B60-R-10.0            B60-H-10.0    B60-S-10.0
10.5mm B60-R-10.5            B60-H-10.5    B60-S-10.5
11.0mm B60-R-11.0            B60-H-11.0    B60-S-11.0
11.5mm B60-R-11.5            B60-H-11.5    B60-S-11.5
12.0mm B60-R-12.0            B60-H-12.0    B60-S-12.0
12.5mm B60-R-12.5            B60-H-12.5    B60-S-12.5
13.0mm B60-R-13.0            B60-H-13.0    B60-S-13.0
13.5mm B60-R-13.5            B60-H-13.5    B60-S-13.5
14.0mm B60-R-14.0            B60-H-14.0    B60-S-14.0
14.5mm B60-R-14.5            B60-H-14.5    B60-S-14.5
15.0mm B60-R-15.0            B60-H-15.0    B60-S-15.0
15.5mm B60-R-15.5            B60-H-15.5    B60-S-15.5
16.0mm B60-R-16.0            B60-H-16.0    B60-S-16.0
16.5mm B60-R-16.5            B60-H-16.5    B60-S-16.5
17.0mm B60-R-17.0            B60-H-17.0    B60-S-17.0
17.5mm B60-R-17.5            B60-H-17.5    B60-S-17.5
18.0mm B60-R-18.0            B60-H-18.0    B60-S-18.0
18.5mm B60-R-18.5            B60-H-18.5    B60-S-18.5
19.0mm B60-R-19.0            B60-H-19.0    B60-S-19.0
19.5mm B60-R-19.5            B60-H-19.5    B60-S-19.5
20.0mm B60-R-20.0            B60-H-20.0    B60-S-20.0
20.5mm B60-R-20.5            B60-H-20.5    B60-S-20.5
21.0mm B60-R-21.0            B60-H-21.0    B60-S-21.0
21.5mm B60-R-21.5            B60-H-21.5    B60-S-21.5
®
B-60 Spring Collets (Metric)
Round, Hex and Square
A C
B
D
A B        C       D
66      110      84     15°
Dimensions (mm)
22.0mm B60-R-22.0            B60-H-22.0    B60-S-22.0
22.5mm B60-R-22.5            B60-H-22.5    B60-S-22.5
23.0mm B60-R-23.0            B60-H-23.0    B60-S-23.0
23.5mm B60-R-23.5            B60-H-23.5    B60-S-23.5
24.0mm B60-R-24.0            B60-H-24.0    B60-S-24.0
24.5mm B60-R-24.5            B60-H-24.5    B60-S-24.5
25.0mm B60-R-25.0            B60-H-25.0    B60-S-25.0
25.5mm B60-R-25.5            B60-H-25.5    B60-S-25.5
26.0mm B60-R-26.0            B60-H-26.0   B60-S-26.0
26.5mm B60-R-26.5            B60-H-26.5    B60-S-26.5
27.0mm B60-R-27.0            B60-H-27.0    B60-S-27.0
27.5mm B60-R-27.5            B60-H-27.5    B60-S-27.5
28.0mm B60-R-28.0            B60-H-28.0    B60-S-28.0
28.5mm B60-R-28.5            B60-H-28.5    B60-S-28.5
29.0mm B60-R-29.0            B60-H-29.0    B60-S-29.0
29.5mm B60-R-29.5            B60-H-29.5    B60-S-29.5
30.0mm B60-R-30.0            B60-H-30.0    B60-S-30.0
30.5mm B60-R-30.5            B60-H-30.5    B60-S-30.5
31.0mm B60-R-31.0            B60-H-31.0    B60-S-31.0
31.5mm B60-R-31.5            B60-H-31.5    B60-S-31.5
32.0mm B60-R-32.0            B60-H-32.0    B60-S-32.0
32.5mm B60-R-32.5            B60-H-32.5    B60-S-32.5
33.0mm B60-R-33.0            B60-H-33.0    B60-S-33.0
33.5mm B60-R-33.5            B60-H-33.5    B60-S-33.5
34.0mm B60-R-34.0            B60-H-34.0    B60-S-34.0
34.5mm B60-R-34.5            B60-H-34.5    B60-S-34.5
35.0mm B60-R-35.0            B60-H-35.0    B60-S-35.0
35.5mm B60-R-35.5            B60-H-35.5    B60-S-35.5
36.0mm B60-R-36.0            B60-H-36.0    B60-S-36.0
36.5mm B60-R-36.5            B60-H-36.5    B60-S-36.5
37.0mm B60-R-37.0            B60-H-37.0    B60-S-37.0
37.5mm B60-R-37.5            B60-H-37.5    B60-S-37.5
38.0mm B60-R-38.0            B60-H-38.0    B60-S-38.0
38.5mm B60-R-38.5            B60-H-38.5    B60-S-38.5
39.0mm B60-R-39.0            B60-H-39.0    B60-S-39.0
39.5mm B60-R-39.5            B60-H-39.5    B60-S-39.5
40.0mm B60-R-40.0            B60-H-40.0    B60-S-40.0
40.5mm B60-R-40.5            B60-H-40.5    B60-S-40.5
41.0mm B60-R-41.0            B60-H-41.0    B60-S-41.0
Size          Round Hex Square
41.5mm B60-R-41.5           B60-H-41.5    B60-S-41.5
42.0mm B60-R-42.0           B60-H-42.0    B60-S-42.0
42.5mm B60-R-42.5           B60-H-42.5    B60-S-42.5
43.0mm B60-R-43.0           B60-H-43.0
43.5mm B60-R-43.5           B60-H-43.5
44.0mm B60-R-44.0           B60-H-44.0
44.5mm B60-R-44.5           B60-H-44.5
45.0mm B60-R-45.0           B60-H-45.0
45.5mm B60-R-45.5           B60-H-45.5
46.0mm B60-R-46.0           B60-H-46.0
46.5mm B60-R-46.5           B60-H-46.5
47.0mm B60-R-47.0           B60-H-47.0
47.5mm B60-R-47.5           B60-H-47.5
48.0mm B60-R-48.0           B60-H-48.0
48.5mm B60-R-48.5           B60-H-48.5
49.0mm B60-R-49.0           B60-H-49.0
49.5mm B60-R-49.5           B60-H-49.5
50.0mm B60-R-50.0           B60-H-50.0
50.5mm B60-R-50.5           B60-H-50.5
51.0mm B60-R-51.0           B60-H-51.0
51.5mm B60-R-51.5           B60-H-51.5
52.0mm B60-R-52.0           B60-H-52.0
52.5mm B60-R-52.5           B60-H-52.5
53.0mm B60-R-53.0
53.5mm B60-R-53.5
54.0mm B60-R-54.0
54.5mm B60-R-54.5
55.0mm B60-R-55.0
55.5mm B60-R-55.5
56.0mm B60-R-56.0
56.5mm B60-R-56.5
57.0mm B60-R-57.0
57.5mm B60-R-57.5
58.0mm B60-R-58.0
58.5mm B60-R-58.5
59.0mm B60-R-59.0
59.5mm B60-R-59.5
60.0mm B60-R-60.0
60.5mm B60-R-60.5
Size          Round Hex Square
Emergency Collet:  B60-EC23
Call 1-800-338-0027
A